 农村宅基地权属信息统计表

三女河办事处黄花港村 ：                                                                         2025年9月24日                                                                                              
	序号
	不动产单元代码
	权利人

（户主）
	农户

人口
	面积
	时间
	坐落
	宗地四至
	用途
	权利

类型
	备注

	
	
	
	
	宗地面积
	房屋面积
	占 地

时 间
	建 房

时 间
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	130203016004JC00226
	刘丽萍
	2
	386.67
	61.54
	1977
	1977
	黄花港村
	东：郭振山 南：道路

西：刘乾顶 北：刘术成
	住宅
	拨用
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


